Pilot Air Compressors, family owned and proudly Australian.
COMPRESSED
AIR PRODUCTS
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CONTACTS:
At Pilot Air we’re here to help. For your full “Expertise,

IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CTS
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Aluminium Pipe
Highly efficient, easy to install and cost effective. The right choice for cost
minimisation and maximum flexibility.
Product Code Description
AC-PIPE-20 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 20 X 1,3 x 5800
AC-PIPE-25 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 25 X 1,4 x 5800
AC-PIPE-32 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 32 X 1,5 x 5800
AC-PIPE-40 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 40 X 1,8 x 5800
AC-PIPE-50 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 50 X 2 x 6000
AC-PIPE-63 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 63 X 2 x 6000
AC-PIPE-80 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 80 X 2,5 x 6000
AC-PIPE-110 Blue Aluminium Pipe D 110 X 2,6 x 6000
Product Category:
Bracket with M8 Thread
Product Code Description
AC-BRACKETS-16 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 16mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-20 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 20mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-25 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 25mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-32 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 32mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-40 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 40mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-50 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 50mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-63 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 63mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-80 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 80mm (Pack of 10)
AC-BRACKETS-110 Brackets, with M8 thread insert piece 110mm (Pack of 10)
24
CO
M

 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CT
S
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Spacers
Product Code Description
AC-SPACERS-20-32 Spacers 20 – 32mm (Pack of 10)
AC-SPACERS-40-63 Spacers 40 – 63mm (Pack of 10)
Product Category:
Coupling (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-COUP-16 Coupling 16mm
AC-COUP-20 Coupling 20mm
AC-COUP-25 Coupling 25mm
AC-COUP-32 Coupling 32mm
AC-COUP-40 Coupling 40mm
AC-COUP-50 Coupling 50mm
AC-COUP-63 Coupling 63mm
25
CO
M

 SYSTEM
 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CTS
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
45° Elbow (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-45ELB-20 45° Elbow 20mm
AC-45ELB-25 45° Elbow 25mm
AC-45ELB-32 45° Elbow 32mm
AC-45ELB-40 45° Elbow 40mm
AC-45ELB-50 45° Elbow 50mm
AC-45ELB-63 45° Elbow 63mm
Product Category:
90° Elbow (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-90ELB-16 90° Elbow 16mm
AC-90ELB-20 90° Elbow 20mm
AC-90ELB-25 90° Elbow 25mm
AC-90ELB-32 90° Elbow 32mm
AC-90ELB-40 90° Elbow 40mm
AC-90ELB-50 90° Elbow 50mm
AC-90ELB-63 90° Elbow 63mm
26
CO
M

 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CT
S
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Tee (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-TEE-16 Tee 16mm
AC-TEE-20 Tee 20mm
AC-TEE-25 Tee 25mm
AC-TEE-32 Tee 32mm
AC-TEE-40 Tee 40mm
AC-TEE-50 Tee 50mm
AC-TEE-63 Tee 63mm
Product Category:
Threaded Tee (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-TTF-20 Threaded tee, female thread 20mm
AC-TTF-25 Threaded tee, female thread 25mm
27
CO
M

 SYSTEM
 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CTS
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Reducing Tee (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-RED TEE-20X16 Reducing Tee 20 x 16mm
AC-RED TEE-25X16 Reducing Tee 25 x 16mm
AC-RED TEE-25X20 Reducing Tee 25 x 20mm
AC-RED TEE-32X20 Reducing Tee 32 x 20mm
AC-RED TEE-32X25 Reducing Tee 32 x 25mm
AC-RED TEE-40X25 Reducing Tee 40 x 25mm
AC-RED TEE-40X32 Reducing Tee 40 x 32mm
AC-RED TEE-50X32 Reducing Tee 50 x 32mm
AC-RED TEE-50X40 Reducing Tee 50 x 40mm
AC-RED TEE-63X40 Reducing Tee 63 x 40mm
AC-RED TEE-63X50 Reducing Tee 63 x 50mm
Product Category:
End Cap (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-END CUP-16 End Cap 16mm
AC-END CUP-20 End Cap 20mm
AC-END CUP-25 End Cap 25mm
AC-END CUP-32 End Cap 32mm
AC-END CUP-40 End Cap 40mm
AC-END CUP-50 End Cap 50mm
AC-END CUP-63 End Cap 63mm
28
CO
M

 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CT
S
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Reducers (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-REDUCTION-25X20 Reducers 25 x 20mm
AC-REDUCTION-32X25 Reducers 32 x 25mm
AC-REDUCTION-40X25 Reducers 40 x 25mm
AC-REDUCTION-40X32 Reducers 40 x 32mm
AC-REDUCTION-50X40 Reducers 50 x 40mm
Product Category:
90° Elbow Male Thread (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-90ELB.MLE-20x1/2" 90° Elbow, male thread 20 x 1/2”
AC-90ELB.MLE-25x1/2" 90° Elbow, male thread 25 x 1/2”
AC-90ELB.MLE-25x3/4" 90° Elbow, male thread 25 x 3/4”
29

 SYSTEM
 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CTS
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Union (Technopolymer)
Product Code Description
AC-UNI-16X1/2" Union, male threaded 16 x 1/2”
AC-UNI-20X1/2" Union, male threaded 20 x 1/2”
AC-UNI-20X3/4" Union, male threaded 20 x 3/4”
AC-UNI-25X1/2" Union, male threaded 25 x 1/2”
AC-UNI-25X3/4" Union, male threaded 25 x 3/4”
AC-UNI-25X1" Union, male threaded 25 x 1”
AC-UNI-32X1" Union, male threaded 32 x 1”
AC-UNI-32X1.1/4" Union, male threaded 32 x 1 1/4”
AC-UNI-40X1" Union, male threaded 40 x 1”
AC-UNI-40X1.1/4" Union, male threaded 40 x 1 1/4”
AC-UNI-40X1.1/2" Union, male threaded 40 x 1 1/2”
AC-UNI-50X1.1/2" Union, male threaded 50 x 1 1/2”
AC-UNI-50X2" Union, male threaded 50 x 2”
AC-UNI-63X2" Union, male threaded 63 x 2”
Product Category:
Flanged Tip
Product Code Description
AC-FLA.DIN-110x4" Flanged Tip 110 x 4" DIN

 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CT
S
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Nipple Socket – Male Thread (Aluminium)
Product Code Description
AC-NIP.M-20X1/2" Nipple socket, male threaded 20 x 1/2”
AC-NIP.M-20X3/4" Nipple socket, male threaded 20 x 3/4”
AC-NIP.M-25X3/4" Nipple socket, male threaded 25 x 3/4”
AC-NIP.M-25X1" Nipple socket, male threaded 25 x 1"
AC-NIP.M-32X1.1/4" Nipple socket, male threaded 32 x 1 1/4”
AC-NIP.M-40X1.1/2" Nipple socket, male threaded 40 x 1 1/2”
AC-NIP.M-50X2" Nipple socket, male threaded 50 x 2"
AC-NIP.M-63X2" Nipple socket, male threaded 63 x 2"
AC-NIP.M-63X2.1/2" Nipple socket, male threaded 63 x 2 1/2”
AC-NIP.M-80X2.1/2" Nipple socket, male threaded 80 x 2 1/2”
AC-NIP.M-80X3" Nipple socket, male threaded 80 x 3"
31
CO
M

 SYSTEM
 (P
IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CTS
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Nipple Socket – Female Thread (Aluminium)
Product Code Description
AC-NIP.F-20X1/2" Nipple socket, female threaded 20 x 1/2”
AC-NIP.F-20X3/4" Nipple socket, female threaded 20 x 3/4”
AC-NIP.F-25X3/4" Nipple socket, female threaded 25 x 3/4”
AC-NIP.F-25X1" Nipple socket, female threaded 25 x 1"
AC-NIP.F-32X1.1/4" Nipple socket, female threaded 32 x 1 1/4”
AC-NIP.F-40X1.1/2" Nipple socket, female threaded 40 x 1 1/2”
AC-NIP.F-50X2" Nipple socket, female threaded 50 x 2"
AC-NIP.F-63X2.1/2" Nipple socket, female threaded 63 x 2 1/2”
Product Category:
Single Port Pipe Manifolds
Product Code Description
ACM1P-20x1/2” 20 x 1/2” Female Thread + Mounting Bracket

IP
IN
G
) P
R
O
D
U
CT
S
COMPRESSED AIR PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Product Category:
Quick Branch Plugs (Aluminium-Metric outlet)
The fastest and easiest way to add and airline drops – unique to Pilot Air.
Product Code Description
AC-PLUG-25X16 Quick branch plug 25 x 16mm
AC-PLUG-25X20 Quick branch plug 25 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-32X16 Quick branch plug 31 x 16mm
AC-PLUG-32X20 Quick branch plug 32 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-40X16 Quick branch plug 40 x 16mm
AC-PLUG-40X20 Quick branch plug 40 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-40X25 Quick branch plug 40 x 25mm
AC-PLUG-50X16 Quick branch plug 50 x 16mm
AC-PLUG-50X20 Quick branch plug 50 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-50X25 Quick branch plug 50 x 25mm
AC-PLUG-63X20 Quick branch plug 63 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-63X25 Quick branch plug 63 x 25mm
AC-PLUG-63X32 Quick branch plug 63 x 32mm
AC-PLUG-80X20 Quick branch plug 80 x 20mm
AC-PLUG-80X25 Quick branch plug 80 x 25mm
AC-PLUG-80X32 Quick branch plug 80 x 32mm
AC-PLUG-110x25 Quick branch plug 110 x 25mm
AC-PLUG-110x32 Quick branch plug 110 x 32mm
Product Category:
Bush with O-Ring Seals
Product Code Description
AC-BOR-20 Bush with O-Ring seal 20mm
35
N
O